Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

o 128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

(Intenso)

(intenso)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,40 USD

26,40 USD

46,09 USD

53,46 USD

53,79 USD

76,89 USD

106,70

usb

108,79
usb

119,79

usb

10,56 USD

25,85 USD

28,16 USD



1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 53,79 USD

(B

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 147,40
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8 usb




